		
RVHS Choir Calendar 2016
*Please note that events may be added or deleted from this list. Updated calendars will be passed out during the year.
	Date/Day
	Call time/place
	Time
	Location
	Groups
	Activity
	Wear

	Tues Aug 30
	Report to 703 at audition time
	Audition Time
	703
	Any RVHS student who wishes to Audition
	Home Football Game National Anthem Auditions
	NA

	Weds Sept 7
	4:30/703
	5:00pm-5:30pm
	RVHS Quad
	Scarlet Elite
	Back to School Night – National Anthem
	Choir Shirt + Blue Jeans

	Fri Sept 9
	6:30/703
	7:00am-7:15 am
	Flagpole
	Scarlet Elite
	9/11 Tribute – National Anthem
	Choir Shirt + Blue Jeans

	Fri Sept 23
	7:00/Theatre
	7:00pm-10:00pm
	Theatre
	Open to public
	Karaoke Night!
	NA

	Tues Nov 15
	Report to 703 at audition time
	3pm-5pm
	703
	Any Rancho choir student may sign up for an audition.
	Filler Act Auditions – Winter Concert
	NA

	Weds Nov 16
	During Choir Class
	During Choir Class
	Outside Theatre
	All RVHS Choir Students
	Lifetouch Photos
	Performance Uniforms

	Mon Dec 5
	3:00/Theatre
	3pm-6pm
	Theatre
	All RVHS Choir Students
	Winter Concert Tech Rehearsal
	NA

	Tues Dec 6
	6:00/703
	7pm-9pm
	Theatre
	All Choirs
	Winter Concert
	Performance Uniforms

	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	MVSCC
	Scarlet Rhapsody
	Holiday Caroling at Moreno Valley Senior Citizen Center
	Choir Shirt + Blue Jeans



Additional things that may be added:
Disneyland Candlelight (Ceremony and Rehearsals)		
Fundraisers
Mixers			






RVHS Choir Calendar 2017
	Date/Day
	Call time/place
	Time
	Location
	Groups
	Activity
	Wear

	Mon Jan 9-Tues Jan 10
	Report to 703 at audition time
	3pm-6pm
	Theatre
	Any Rancho student may sign up for an audition
	Rancho’s Got Talent Auditions
	NA

	Weds Jan 18
	3pm/Theatre
	3pm-6pm
	Theatre
	Rancho’s Got Talent Competitors
	Rancho’s Got Talent Tech Rehearsal
	Performance Costumes

	Thurs Jan 19
	6pm/703
	7pm-10pm
	Theatre
	Rancho’s Got Talent Competitors
	Rancho’s Got Talent Preliminary Show
	Performance Costumes

	Fri Jan 20
	6pm/703
	7pm-9pm
	Theatre
	Rancho’s Got Talent Top 10
	Rancho’s Got Talent Finals Show
	Performance Costumes

	Mon Jan 23-Tues Jan 24
	Report to 703 at audition time
	3pm-6pm
	703
	Any Rancho Performing Arts student may sign up for an audition
	Tribute Auditions
	NA

	Weds Feb 1
	3pm/Theatre
	3pm-6pm
	Theatre
	Tribute Performers
	Tribute Tech Rehearsal
	Performance Costumes

	Thurs Feb 2
	6pm/703
	7pm-9pm
	Theatre
	Tribute Performers
	Tribute
	Performance Costumes

	Thurs Feb 16
	TBD
	TBD
	VVMS, MMS
	Scarlet Elite
	Freshman Recruitment Day
	Jeans and Choir Shirt

	Fri Mar 3
	3pm/703
	7pm-10pm
	JBHS
	Scarlet Showstoppers
	JBHS Pop Show
	Jeans and Choir Shirt

	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	Scarlet Muses and Scarlet Elite
	SCVA Festival
	Performance Uniforms

	Thurs April 20 – Sun April 23
	TBD
	TBD
	Hollywood, Universal Studios
	Scarlet Muses
	TENTATIVE Heritage Hollywood Festival
	Performance Uniforms, Choir Tee Shirt

	Tues April 25
	Report to 703 at audition time
	3pm-5pm
	703
	Any Rancho choir student may sign up for an audition
	Senior Showcase/Spring Concert Filler Act Auditions
	NA

	Thurs April 27 – Sun April 30
	TBD
	TBD
	San Francisco
	Scarlet Elite
	TENTATIVE SF Heritage Festival
	Performance Uniforms, Choir Tee Shirt

	Mon May 8
	3:00/Theatre
	3pm-5pm
	Theatre
	All Choirs
	Spring Concert Technical Rehearsal
	NA

	Mon May 8
	5:00/Theatre
	6pm
	Theatre
	Scarlet Elite
	Student of the Year Ceremony
	Performance Uniforms

	Tues May 9
	6:00/703
	7pm-9pm
	Theatre
	All Choirs 
	Spring Concert
	Performance Uniforms

	Weds May 10
	3:00/Theatre
	3pm-5pm
	Theatre
	Senior Showcase Performers
	Senior Showcase Technical Rehearsal
	Performance Costumes

	Thurs May 11
	6:00/703
	7pm-9pm
	Theatre
	Senior Showcase Performers
	Senior Showcase
	Performance Costumes

	Thurs May 18
	TBD
	5pm-9pm
	New Gym
	Scarlet Elite
	Senior Medallion Ceremony
	Black Robes

	Sat May 20
	5:00/703
	5pm-10pm
	703
	Choir
	Banquet, Awards, and Celebratory Dance
	Semi-Formal attire

	Weds May 24
	TBD
	TBD
	CHHS Football Field
	Scarlet Elite
	Graduation Practice
	NA

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Weds May 24
	TBD
	TBD
	CHHS Football Field
	Scarlet Elite
	Graduation
	Black Robes



Additional things that may be added:
Fundraisers
Mixers
Show Choir Competition
